




MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

SIXTH SEMESTER INTERNAL SPLIT UP

BBA 2023-26

SUBJECT :management science

SL
NO

REG NO NAME APC EXAM SEMINAR ASSIGNMENT TOTAL

1 MZAXBBAR01 ASLAHA.P 2 6 0 0 8

2 MZAXBBAR02 FATHIMA FARHANA
M

2 0 4 4 10

3 MZAXBBAR03 FATHIMA ZIBA. P 1 0 0 0 1

4 MZAXBBAR04 JASMI.T 4 8 4 4 20

5 MZAXBBAR05 JUHAINA K K 4 6 4 4 18

6 MZAXBBAR06 JUMANA.V 4 6 4 4 18

7 MZAXBBAR07 RASHEEDA SHIRIN 4 8 4 0 16

8 MZAXBBAR08 RIFHA 2 0 0 0 2

9 MZAXBBAR09 RINSHA FEBIN K 4 8 4 4 20

10 MZAXBBAR10 RINSHA . P 4 6 4 4 18

11 MZAXBBAR11 ANFAS . P 4 4 0 0 8

12 MZAXBBAR13 MOHAMMED
MIKDHAD.M.P

2 4 0 0 6

13 MZAXBBAR14 MOHAMMED SAFAL 1 0 0 0 1

14 MZAXBBAR15 MUHAMED SHANIF 2 2 0 0 4

15 MZAXBBAR19 FAHIMA K 4 6 0 0 10

16

MZAXBBAR20

SHAMNA C 4 8 4 4 20



17 MZAXBBAR21 ZANOOBIYA P 4 0 4 4 12

18 MZAXBBAR22 ADARSH.K 2 4 0 0 6

19 MZAXBBAR23 AJIN KRISHNA M 4 6 0 0 10

20 MZAXBBAR24 ANOOS RAHMAN 4 6 0 0 10

21 MZAXBBAR25 MOHAMMED SHAMIL
P

4 4 0 0 8

22 MZAXBBAR26 MOHAMMED SINAN T 4 4 0 0 8

23 MZAXBBAR27 MUHAMMED
ANSHAD.K.P

4 6 4 2 16

24 MZAXBBAR28 VISHNU V R 2 6 4 2 14



MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

SIXTH SEMESTER INTERNAL SPLIT UP 

BBA 2023-26 

SUBJECT : PROJECT MANAGEMENT 

SL  

NO 

REG NO NAME APC  EXAM  SEMINAR ASSIGNMEN

T 

TOTAL 

1 MZAXBBAR01  ASLAHA.P 2 0 3 3 8 

2 MZAXBBAR02 FATHIMA FARHANA 

M  

2 6 3 3 14 

3 MZAXBBAR03 FATHIMA ZIBA. P  1 0 3 3 7 

4 MZAXBBAR04 JASMI.T   3 5 3 3 14 

5 MZAXBBAR05 JUHAINA K K   3 5 3 3 14 

6 MZAXBBAR06 JUMANA.V  3 5 3 3 14 

7 MZAXBBAR07 RASHEEDA SHIRIN  3 6 3 3 15 

8 MZAXBBAR08 RIFHA 2 6 3 3 14 

9 MZAXBBAR09 RINSHA FEBIN K  3 5 3 3 14 

10 MZAXBBAR10 RINSHA . P  3 4 3 3 13 

11 MZAXBBAR11 ANFAS . P  3 0 3 3 9 

12 MZAXBBAR13 MOHAMMED 

MIKDHAD.M.P  

2 3 3 2 10 

13 MZAXBBAR14  MOHAMMED SAFAL  1 5 3 2 11 

14 MZAXBBAR15 MUHAMED SHANIF  2 4 3 2 11 

15 MZAXBBAR19 FAHIMA K 3 6 3 3 15 

16 MZAXBBAR20 SHAMNA C  3 6 3 3 15 

17 MZAXBBAR21 ZANOOBIYA P  3 6 3 3 15 

18 MZAXBBAR22 ADARSH.K  2 4 3 2 11 

19 MZAXBBAR23  AJIN KRISHNA M  3 5 3 3 14 



20 MZAXBBAR24 ANOOS RAHMAN  3 5 3 3 14 

21 MZAXBBAR25 MOHAMMED SHAMIL 

P  

3 4 3 3 13 

22 MZAXBBAR26 MOHAMMED SINAN T  3 5 3 3 14 

23 MZAXBBAR27 MUHAMMED 

ANSHAD.K.P 
3 5 3 3 14 

24 MZAXBBAR28 VISHNU V R  2 3 3 3 11 

 

Class in charge: ASNA V P                           HOD: YASAR ARAFATH N 



MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE ATHAVANAD 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

SIXTH SEMESTER INTERNAL SPLIT UP 

BBA 2023-26 

SUBJECT : SUPPLY CHAIN AND LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT 

SL  

NO 

REG NO NAME APC  EXAM  SEMINAR ASSIGNMEN

T 

TOTAL 

1 MZAXBBAR01  ASLAHA.P 2 8 0 4 14 

2 MZAXBBAR02 FATHIMA FARHANA 

M  
2 8 0 3 13 

3 MZAXBBAR03 FATHIMA ZIBA. P  1 0 0 0 01 

4 MZAXBBAR04 JASMI.T   4 8 0 4 16 

5 MZAXBBAR05 JUHAINA K K   4 8 0 4 16 

6 MZAXBBAR06 JUMANA.V  4 6 0 4 14 

7 MZAXBBAR07 RASHEEDA SHIRIN  4 8 0 4 16 

8 MZAXBBAR08 RIFHA 2 8 0 3 13 

9 MZAXBBAR09 RINSHA FEBIN K  4 8 0 4 16 

10 MZAXBBAR10 RINSHA . P  4 6 0 4 14 

11 MZAXBBAR11 ANFAS . P  4 8 0 3 15 

12 MZAXBBAR13 MOHAMMED 

MIKDHAD.M.P  

2 8 0 3 13 

13 MZAXBBAR14  MOHAMMED SAFAL  1 0 0 3 04 

14 MZAXBBAR15 MUHAMED SHANIF  2 4 0 4 10 

15 MZAXBBAR19 FAHIMA K 4 8 0 4 16 

16 MZAXBBAR20 SHAMNA C  4 8 0 3 15 

17 MZAXBBAR21 ZANOOBIYA P  4 8 0 4 16 

18 MZAXBBAR22 ADARSH.K  2 4 0 3 09 

19 MZAXBBAR23  AJIN KRISHNA M  4 4 0 3 11 



20 MZAXBBAR24 ANOOS RAHMAN  4 6 0 2 12 

21 MZAXBBAR25 MOHAMMED SHAMIL 

P  

4 6 0 4 14 

22 MZAXBBAR26 MOHAMMED SINAN T  4 6 0 3 13 

23 MZAXBBAR27 MUHAMMED 

ANSHAD.K.P 
4 6 0 3 13 

24 MZAXBBAR28 VISHNU V R  2 0 0 2 4 

 

 


